
Thurgood Marshall Elementary
2023-24

469
Total Student Enrollment

Female

Gender X

Male

46.1%

53.3%

0.6%

Gender

Asian

Black/ African American

Hispanic/ Latino of any race(s)

Native Hawaiian/ Other Pacific Islander

Two or More Races

White

16.6%

22.6%

13.9%

16.8%

29.9%

0.2%

Race/Ethnicity

English Language Learners
Non-English Language Learners
Foster Care
Non-Foster Care
Low-Income
Non-Low Income
Mobile
Non Mobile
Highly Capable
Non-Highly Capable
Homeless
Non-Homeless
Migrant
Non Migrant
Military Parent
Non Military Parent
Section 504
Non Section 504
Students with Disabilities
Students without Disabilities

84.9%
15.1%

> 98.9%
N < 10

60.1%
39.9%

98.1%
1.9%

61.4%
38.6%

97.0%
3.0%

100.0%
0.0%

99.4%
0.6%

95.3%
4.7%

80.2%
19.8%

Program and Characteristic

b
b


